
Region Host(s) School Address City Zip Phone Email

1 Sebastian Wyman Aurora University 347 S. Gladstone Ave. Aurora 60506 630-844-7581 swyman@aurora.edu

2 Elizabeth Carrico Illinois Central College One College Drive East Peoria 61635 309-694-8803 ecarrico@icc.edu

3 Nikki Pitcher St. Xavier University 3700 W. 103rd St. Chicago 60655 773-298-3398 pitcher@sxu.edu

Jaclyn Murawska murawska@sxu.edu

Patricia Petkus petkus@sxu.edu

4 Jeff Noble Crete-Monee HS 1515 W. Exchange Crete 60417 708-367-8259 noblej@cm201u.org

5 Peter Wiles Eastern Illinois University Charleston 61920 217-581-6450 pswiles@eiu.edu

6 Kyle Knee Harper College 1200 W. Algonquin Road Palatine 60067 847-925-6867 kknee1@harpercollege.edu

7 Craig Ortiz Morris HS 1000 Union St Morris 60450 815-942-1294 cortiz@morrishs.org

8 Jason Eltrevoog Joliet Junior College 1215 Houbolt Ave Joliet 60431 815-280-2472 jeltrevo@jjc.edu

John Bialas jbialas@jjc.edu

9 David Elliott Glenbard East HS 1014 S Main St Lombard 60148 630-424-6733 David_Elliott@glenbard.org

Linda Nytstrom 630-291-8933 nystrom8@comcast.net

10 Rich Wilders North Central College 30 North Brainard Street Naperville 60540 630-637-5234 rjwilders@noctrl.edu

12 Paul Kim Adlai Stevenson HS 1 Stevenson Drive Lincolnshire 60069     pkim@d125.org

Kathie Rauch-Morse krmorse1112@gmail.com

Darshan Jain djain@d125.org

13 Anders Linner Northern Illinois University Mathematical Sciences DeKalb 60115 630-506-2715 alinner@math.niu.edu

Watson Hall 326 ictm@math.niu.edu

14 Jeff Keller Lincoln-Way East High School 201 E. Colorado Frankfort 60423 815-464-4581 jkeller@lw210.org

Jim Aiu jaiu@lw210.org

15 Kara Greer Parkland College 2400 W. Bradley Ave. Champaign 61821 217-351-2225 kgreer@parkland.edu

16 Bob Hessel Rock Valley College 3301 N. Mulford Road Rockford 61114 815-921-3515 r.hessel@rockvalleycollege.edu

17 Jeanie Nagrodski Herrin HS 700 North 10th Street Herrin 62948     618-942-6606 jeanie.nagrodski@herrinschools.org

18 Astrida Cirulis Concordia University 7400 Augusta St. River Forest 60305 708-209-3352 astrida.cirulis@cuchicago.edu

19 Tammy Voepel Southern Illinois University Edwardsville Box 1653 Edwardsville 62026 618-650-2343 tvoepel@siue.edu

20 Carol Nenne Niles West HS 5701 Oakton St Skokie 60077 708-656-7196 hschair@ilmathcontest.com

21 Tom Blackford Western Illinois University Macomb 61455 309-298-2275 JT-Blackford@wiu.edu

22 Isaac Greenspan Von Steuben HS 5039 N Kimball Chicago 60625 ilg@trica.com

Tim Nuttle 773-534-5100 tanuttle@cps.edu
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